Roboczy szkolny Dworzec Gtowny 04(74(04)) - Dworzec Gtowny 03(521(03))

108 Strona 1 Rozkfad wazny od: 01.04.2018
Numer brygady| km | suma| 2 1 3 1 1 3|3 4 13| 2| 4 2 | 2| 2|3

74(04)  |Dworzec Gtowny V| V| 505| 548] 6:33] 7:08| 8:18|10:20| 12:15| 13:35 | 14:55| 15:45| 16:55 17:25 | 18:35 | 19:50| 21:40
915(01) | Ketrzynskiego 0.296( 0.296 | 5:05| 5:48| 6:34| 7:09| 8:19|10:21| 12:16 13:36| 14:56| 15:46 | 16:56| 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:51| 21:40
9(01) Limanowskiego 0.790( 1.086 | 5:07| 5:50| 6:36| 7:11| 8:21|10:23| 12:18| 13:38| 14:58| 15:48| 16:58| 17:28 | 18:38| 19:53| 21:42
333(01) [Reymonta 0.437| 1.523 | 5:08| 5:51| 6:37| 7:12| 8:22|10:24| 12:19| 13:39| 14:59| 15:49| 16:59| 17:29| 18:39 | 19:54 21:43
739(52) |Cmentarz Poprzeczna 0.764| 2.287 | 5:10| 5:53| 6:39| 7:14| 8:24 |10:26| 12:21| 13:41| 15:01| 15:51| 17:01| 17:31| 18:41| 19:56 | 21:45
750(51) |Toruriska 0.678( 2.965 | 5:12| 5:55| 6:41| 7:16| 8:26|10:28| 12:23| 13:43| 15:03| 15:53| 17:03| 17:33 | 18:43 | 19:58 21:47
12(01)  |Bydgoska 0.192( 3.157 | 5:12| 5:55| 6:41| 7:16| 8:26 | 10:28| 12:23| 13:43| 15:03| 15:53| 17:03| 17:33 | 18:43 | 19:58 21:47
197(03) |Jagielloniska-Szpital 0.897| 4.054 | 5:14| 5:57| 6:43| 7:18| 8:28|10:30| 12:25 13:45| 15:05| 15:55| 17:05| 17:35 | 18:45 20:00| 21:49
196(01) |Osrodek Doradziwa Rolniczego 0.681( 4.735| 5:15| 5:58| 6:44| 7:19| 8:29|10:31| 12:26| 13:46| 15:06| 15:56| 17:06| 17:36 | 18:46 | 20:01| 21:50
195(03) |Jagielloska-Ogrody 0.394 5129 | 5:16| 5:59| 6:45| 7:20 | 8:30 | 10:32| 12:27| 13:47| 15:07| 15:57 | 17:07 | 17:37| 18:47 | 20:02| 21:51
(WAD)  |Wadag 1.097) 6.226 | 5:18| 6:01| 6:47 | 7:22| 8:32 | 10:34| 12:29| 13:49| 15:09| 15:59| 17:09| 17:39| 18:49 | 20:04 | 21:53
802(01) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 0.996| 0.99%6

837(03) |Wadag 1.184| 2.180 | 5:18| 6:01| 6:47| 7:22| 8:32|10:34|12:29| 13:49 15:09| 15:59| 17:09| 17:39| 18:49 | 20:04 | 21:53
835(01)NZ| Myki-Ogrody Il 0.741/ 6.967 | 5:19| 6:02| 6:48| 7:23| 8:33|10:35| 12:30| 13:50{ 15:10| 16:00| 17:10| 17:40| 18:50| 20:05| 21:54
833(01)NZ| Myki-Ogrody | 0.457| 7.424 | 520 6:03| 6:49| 7:24| 8:34110:36| 12:31| 13:51| 15:11| 16:01 | 17:11| 17:41 | 18:51| 20:06| 21:55
693(01) |Kieliny-Domagaly Kapliczka 0.476( 7.900 | 5:21| 6:04| 6:50| 7:25| 8:35|10:37| 12:32| 13:52| 15:12| 16:02| 17:12| 17:42| 18:52| 20:07| 21:56
831(01)NZ| Stupy-Osiedle Lesne 0.321( 8.221 | 521 6:04| 6:50| 7:25| 8:35|10:37| 12:32| 13:52| 15:12| 16:02| 17:12| 17:42 | 18:52 | 20:07| 21:56
829(01) |Stupy-Kosciot 0.632( 8.853 | 5:22| 6:05| 6:51| 7:26| 8:36|10:38| 12:33| 13:53| 15:13| 16:03| 17:13| 17:43 | 18:53| 20:08| 21:57
827(02) |Stupy 0.367 9.220 | 5:23| 6:06| 6:52| 7:27 | 8:37|10:39| 12:34| 13:54| 15:14| 16:04 | 17:14| 17:44 | 18:54 | 20:09| 21:58
825(02) |Roznowo 2.620{11.840) 5:27 | 6:10| 6:56 | 7:31| 8:41|10:43| 12:38| 13:58| 15:18| 16:08| 17:18| 17:48 | 18:58 | 20:13| 22:02
823(02) |Réznowo-Osiedle 0.678(12.518) 5:28| 6:11| 6:57| 7:32| 8:42|10:44|12:39| 13:59| 15:19| 16:09| 17:19| 17:49| 18:59 | 20:14 | 22:03
821(02) |Réznowo Stare 1.161|13.679] 5:30| 6:13| 6:59 | 7:34| 8:44 | 10:46| 12:41| 14:01| 15:21| 16:11| 17:21| 17:51| 19:01 | 20:16 | 22:05
819(02)NZ| Réznowo-Kolonia 1.696|15.375] 5:32| 6:15| 7:02| 7:37| 8:47 | 10:49| 12:44| 14:04 | 15:24 | 16:14| 17:24 | 17:54| 19:04 | 20:19| 22:07
817(02)NZ| Dywity-Cefarm 0.450(15.825) 5:33| 6:16| 7:03| 7:38| 8:48|10:50| 12:45| 14:05| 15:25| 16:15| 17:25| 17:55| 19:05 | 20:20{ 22:08
(DYW) | Dywity 1.054|16.879| 5:35| 6:18| 7:05| 7:40| 8:50 | 10:52| 12:47| 14:07 | 15:27| 16:17| 17:27| 17:57| 19:07 | 20:22 | 22:10
811(02) | Dywity-Gminny Osrodek Kultury 0.463(17.342| 5:37| 6:20| 7:07| 7:42| 8:52|10:54| 12:49| 14:09| 15:29| 16:19| 17:29| 17:59| 19:09 | 20:24 22:12
809(02)NZ| Dywity-Grzybowa 0.618(17.960| 5:38| 6:21| 7:08| 7:43| 8:53|10:55| 12:50 14:10| 15:30| 16:20| 17:30 18:00| 19:10| 20:25| 22:13
253(01)  |Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Zachodnia 0.782(18.742] 540 6:23| 7:10| 7:45| 8:55|10:57| 12:52| 14:12| 15:32| 16:22| 17:32] 18:02| 19:12| 20:27| 22:15
(CDW)  |Cmentarz Dywity-Brama Wschodnia 1.299|120.041| 5:42| 6:25| 7:12| 7:47| 8:57 | 10:59| 12:54| 14:14| 15:34 | 16:24| 17:34 | 18:04| 19:14| 20:29| 22:17
805(02) |Kiedliny-Przedszkole 0.988(21.029 5:44| 6:27| 7:14| 7:49| 8:59 | 11:01| 12:56| 14:16| 15:36| 16:26| 17:36| 18:06 | 19:16| 20:31| 22:19
803(02) |Kiedliny-Kosciot 0.280(21.309 5:45| 6:28| 7:15| 7:50| 9:00 | 11:02| 12:57 | 14:17|15:37| 16:27 | 17:37| 18:07 | 19:17 | 20:32| 22:20
801(02) |Wadag 0.881(22.190) 5:47| 6:30| 7:17| 7:52| 9:02|11:04| 12:59| 14:19|15:39| 16:29| 17:39| 18:09| 19:19| 20:34| 22:22
209(02) |Osrodek Doradziwa Rolniczego 1.437|123.627| 5:49| 6:32| 7:19| 7:54| 9:04 | 11:06| 13:01| 14:21| 15:41| 16:31| 17:41| 18:11| 19:21 | 20:36 | 22:24
540(02) |Jagiellonska-Szpital 0.685(24.312] 5:50| 6:34| 7:21| 7:56| 9:06 | 11:08| 13:03| 14:23| 15:43| 16:33| 17:43| 18:13| 19:23| 20:38| 22:25
14(02)  |Bydgoska 0.834(25.146| 5:52| 6:36| 7:23| 7:58| 9:08 | 11:10| 13:05| 14:25| 15:45| 16:35| 17:45| 18:15| 19:25| 20:40| 22:27
751(52) |Toruriska 0.257(25.403] 5:52| 6:36| 7:23| 7:58| 9:08 | 11:10| 13:05| 14:25| 15:45| 16:35| 17:45| 18:15| 19:25| 20:40| 22:27
345(02) |Cmentarz Poprzeczna 0.742(26.145) 5:54| 6:38| 7:25| 8:00| 9:10|11:12| 13:07| 14:27| 15:47| 16:37 | 17:47| 18:17 | 19:27 | 20:42| 22:29
749(51) [Reymonta 0.653(26.798 5:56| 6:40| 7:27| 8:02| 9:12|11:14|13:09| 14:29| 15:49| 16:39| 17:49| 18:19| 19:29 | 20:44 | 22:31
16(02)  |Limanowskiego 0.668(27.466) 5:58 | 6:44| 7:31| 8:06| 9:15|11:17| 13:12| 14:33| 15:53| 16:42| 17:52 18:22| 19:32 | 20:47| 22:33
521(03) |Dworzec Gtowny 1.235/28.701| 6€:01| 6:48| 7:35| 8:10| 9:19 | 11:21|13:16| 14:37| 15:57| 16:46| 17:56 | 18:25| 19:35 | 20:50 | 22:36
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